
From: Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
To: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 10/16/2014 9:15:24 AM
Subject: FW: FTA Announces Senior Transportation Grant Opportunity

Tony,
SC DOT would like to work with us and several AAA's on another grant that would encourage and facilitate
increased access and usage of public transportation and mobility options by older adults. Are you OK with me 
talking with Laverne about it and getting more information?

Denise

From: Glover, Lavern P [mailto:GloverLP@scdot.org]
Sent: Wednesday, October 15, 2014 5:32 PM
To: Rivers, Denise
Subject: FW: FTA Announces Senior Transportation Grant Opportunity

Please read the information below. We would like to know if your agency is interested in pursuing this
opportunity with us. I would also like to discuss the possibility of targeting a few of your triple A's to possibly 
taking the lead in their region. Please think about it and let me know your availability to discuss.

Thanks

Lavern Prioleau Glover, Program Manager
Office of Public Transit
955 Park Street, Room 201
Columbia, South Carolina 29202
(803) 737-0670
gloverlp@scdot.org

From: Lackey, Diane M.
Sent: Wednesday, October 15, 2014 3:34 PM
To: Glover, Lavern P
Subject: FW: FTA Announces Senior Transportation Grant Opportunity

FYI

From: Robert.Buckley@dot.gov [mailto:Robert.Buckley@dot.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, October 15, 2014 2:38 PM
To: rbailey@mdot.ms.gov; ccomer@dot.ga.gov; cleonard@ncdot.gov; coatss@dot.state.al.us; ncobb@dot.ga.gov;
codumford@dot.ga.gov; darrylsmalls.dpw@gmail.com; dgcollins1@ncdot.gov; Lackey, Diane M.; Frate, Douglas W.; ed.
coven@dot.state.fl.us; Eric.Perez@ky.gov; jeromejohnsvi@yahoo.com; nixj@dot.state.al.us; k_richards00802@yahoo.com;
komcgregor@hotmail.com; kclark@dot.ga.gov; Larry.Sanborn@tn.gov; lhmoody@dhr.state.ga.us; latrainer@dhr.state.ga.us; 
bobby.lewis@ncdot.gov; latowers48@hotmail.com; Liza.Joffrion@tn.gov; MARHERNANDEZ@dtop.gov.pr; Gail.Mayeux@ky. 
gov; Mmanu-ike, Johnny K; MoRodriguez@dtop.gov.pr; vhmozingo@ncdot.gov; NZea@dtop.gov.pr; npainter@ncdot.gov; 
mnystrom@dot.ga.gov; ORolon@dtop.gov.pr; plvereen@ncdot.gov; Elizabeth.Stutts@dot.state.fl.us; Susan.Ralph@tn.gov; 
rtucker@dot.ga.gov; Vickie.bourne@ky.gov; vkyoung@dhr.state.ga.us; brookswi@dot.state.al.us; swilson@mdot.ms.gov
Cc: Holly.Peterson@dot.gov; richelle.gosman@dot.gov; andres.ramirez@dot.gov; Jennifer.Hibbert@dot.gov
Subject: FW: FTA Announces Senior Transportation Grant Opportunity

State Partners,
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See the new competitive grant opportunity below. Contact your SPT rep with any questions.

Thanks!

Robert Buckley
State Programs Team Leader
US Department of Transportation
Federal Transit Administration, Region IV 
230 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 800 
Atlanta, GA 30303
404-865-5618

From: Federal Transit Administration [mailto:usdotfta@public.govdelivery.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, October 14, 2014 11:38 AM 
To: Hibbert, Jennifer (FTA)
Subject: FTA Announces Senior Transportation Grant Opportunity

FTA, in partnership with The National Center on Senior Transportation (NCST), invites
applications for a new Ladders of Opportunity Grant Program — Connecting Seniors to Public
Transportation. This competitive grant program will provide funding to communities to develop 
and test interventions designed to encourage and facilitate increased access and usage of public 
transportation and mobility options by older adults to support successful aging. Funded projects 
will be required to partner with one of several national initiatives that support aging in place and 
currently operate in numerous local communities nationwide. Grants will be awarded to 5
communities at a maximum of $20,000 each for approximately 5 months. Proposals are due Nov. 
7, 2014.

To view the announcement, visit http://seniortransportation.
net/AboutNCST/LaddersofOpportunityGrantProgram.aspx.
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